
  
  

Rice served at House Without A Key is produced in Japan. 
All prices are in Japanese yen and inclusive of service charge and consumption tax. 

Menu may change without prior notice due to circumstances. 
House Without A Key では、⽇本国内産の⽶を使⽤しております。

 ⾦額は⽇本円の料⾦で、サービス料および消費税が含まれております。
 ⾷材の仕⼊れ状況によりメニュー内容は予告なく変更となる場合がございます。予めご了承ください。

Green Salad with Sea Grapes　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　
海ぶどう⼊りグリーンサラダ 　　　　　 

Club House Sandwich　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　    　　　  
クラブハウスサンドウィッチ　　

Beef Curry with Mango Chutney　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　           　
完熟マンゴーの香り豊かなビーフカレー 　　

Halekulani Coconut Cake　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　     　　  
ハレクラニ ココナッツケーキ　　　

Halekulani Cobb Salad
Choice of Mugwort Flavored Butter Milk Ranch Dressing or Flat Lemon Dressing　　　　  
ハレクラニコブサラダ

フーチバー香るバターミルクランチドレッシング　または　シークヮーサードレッシング　　　　　　　　　 

Hawaiian Garlic Shrimp　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　  　　　　  
ハワイアン ガーリックシュリンプ　　 

Okinawa Soba with Pork Ribs 　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　       　　　  　
沖縄名物ソーキそば　　　 

Assorted Ice Cream and Sherbet　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　       　　 
アイスクリームとシャーベット盛り合わせ　　　

Tuna and Seaweed Poke Rice Bowl　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　   　　 　
本マグロと海藻のポキ丼　　　

Halekulani Signature “Joyʼs Special”　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　   　　　　
ハレクラニ ジョイズ スペシャル（蟹サラダサンドウィッチ）　　 

Halekulani Classic Style Beef Burger　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　  　　　
ハレクラニビーフバーガー　　  

Halekulani Okinawa Style Soufflé Pancake with Hazelnut Sauce　　　　　　　　　　　    
ハレクラニ沖縄オリジナル　ふわふわスフレパンケーキ　ヘーゼルナッツソース　　　　　　　　　　  

2,500

1,900

3,400

3,000

3,600

3,600

3,400

3,800

2,300

1,600

1,100

2,800

Okinawan Tofu Hamburg Steak with Spring Vegetables　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　  　
島豆腐と春野菜のハンバーグステーキ　

2,800

Vegetable Pasta of the Day　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　  　　　
本日のベジタブルパスタ

2,800

Macedonia Fruits and Sherbet　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　       　　 
マチェドニアフルーツとシャーベット　　　　

1,100

Vegan
ヴィーガン

Gluten Free
グルテンフリー

Local Product
地産地消


