



Halekulani Cobb Salad Choice of Mugwort Flavored Butter Milk Ranch Dressing or Okinawan Citrus Dressing ハレクラニコブサラダ フーチバー香るバターミルクランチドレッシング または シークヮーサードレッシング	2,500
Green Salad with Sea Grapes 海ぶどう入りグリーンサラダ	   1,900
Halekulani Signature "Joy's Special" ハレクラニ ジョイズ スペシャル (蟹サラダサンドウィッチ)	3,400
Club House Sandwich クラブハウスサンドウィッチ	3,200
Halekulani Classic Style Beef Burger ハレクラニビーフバーガー	3,600
Zucchini Steak with Okinawan Cinnamon, Coconut Green Sauce with Mint Ginger Flavor やんばるシナモンを纏ったズッキーニのステーキ ミントと生姜のココナッツグリーンソース	   2,800
Vegetable Pasta of the Day 本日のベジタブルパスタ	 2,800
Hawaiian Garlic Shrimp ハワイアン ガーリックシュリンプ	4,200
Beef Curry with Mango Chutney 完熟マンゴーの香り豊かなビーフカレー	3,400
Tuna and Seaweed Poke Rice Bowl 本マグロと海藻のポキ丼	3,800
Okinawa Soba with Pork Ribs 沖縄名物ソーキそば	 2,300
Halekulani Coconut Cake ハレクラニ ココナッツケーキ	1,600
Assorted Ice Cream and Sherbet アイスクリームとシャーベット盛り合わせ	1,100
Macedonia Fruits and Sherbet マchedニアフルーツとシャーベット	  1,100
Halekulani Okinawa Style Soufflé Pancake with Hazelnut Sauce ハレクラニ沖縄オリジナル ふわふわスフレパンケーキ ヘーゼルナッツソース	2,800



Vegan
ヴィーガン



Gluten Free
グルテンフリー



Local Product
地産地消

Rice served at House Without A Key is produced in Japan.

All prices are in Japanese yen and inclusive of service charge and consumption tax.

Menu may change without prior notice due to circumstances.

House Without A Key では、日本国内産の米を使用しております。

金額は日本円の料金で、サービス料および消費税が含まれております。

食材の仕入れ状況によりメニュー内容は予告なく変更となる場合がございます。予めご了承ください。